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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lua Quijano1228
Gym Kidz NMB

9.650 9.350 9.5009.650 38.150
1T 3T 1T 1T 1 

1 

Elora Operle1219
Twins

9.650 9.700 9.3009.100 37.750
1T 1 9 5T 2 

2 

Nicole  De La Huerta1229
Gym Kidz NMB

9.500 9.200 9.4009.400 37.500
4T 5T 6T 3T 3 

3 

Nina Perez1241
Flip City

9.200 9.350 9.4009.450 37.400
9 3T 5 3T 4 

4 

Ava Gabay1226
South Miami

9.450 9.400 8.8009.650 37.300
6 2 1T 9T 5 

5 

Antonia Valencia1202
Gym Kidz CG

9.100 9.200 9.3009.500 37.100
10 5T 4 5T 6 

6 

Marian Prieto1247
Shelton Gym

9.500 8.100 9.5009.600 36.700
4T 11 3 1T 7 

7 

Valeria Grieco1246
Shelton Gym

9.300 8.900 8.9009.400 36.500
8 7 6T 8 8 

8 

Elise Fabre1217
Shelton Gym

9.600 8.400 8.8009.150 35.950
3 10 8 9T 9 

9 

Margareta Loukas1238
Academy Gym

9.350 8.800 9.0008.600 35.750
7 8T 11 7 10 

10 

Anastasia McCarthy1233
Gym Kidz MB

9.000 8.800 8.5508.650 35.000
11 8T 10 11 11 

11 
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